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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 369.205,67 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 02/10/17 30/09/17 2.817,50 €| 372.023,17 €
GTOS. TPV 02/10/17 30/09/17 -11,28 €] 372.011,89 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 02/10/17 30/09/17 185,00 €] 372.196,89 €
GTOS. TPV 02/10/17 30/09/17 -0,74 €1 372.196,15 €
COMISIONES Y GTOS. VARIOS 02/10/17 01/10/17 -9,08 €] 372.187,07 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 2.780,00 €| 374.967,07 €
GTOS. TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 -11,12 €| 374.955,95 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 641,50 €| 375.597,45 €
GTOS. TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 -2,57 €1 375.594,88 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 370,00 €] 375.964,88 €
GTOS. TPV 03/10/17 03/10/17 -1,48 €] 375.963,40 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 40,00 €[ 376.003,40 €
GTOS. TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 -0,16 €] 376.003,24 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 3.790,25 €| 379.793,49 €
GTOS. TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 -15,17 €| 379.778,32 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 1.177,25 €] 380.955,57 €
GTOS. TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 -4,71 €] 380.950,86 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 60,00 €| 381.010,86 €
GTOS. TPV 04/10/17 04/10/17 -0,24 €] 381.010,62 €
PAGO JUZGADO 04/10/17 04/10/17 -200.000,00 €] 181.010,62 €
PAGO JUZGADO 04/10/17 04/10/17 -3.315,07 €| 177.695,55 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 13.435,16 €] 191.130,71 €
GTOS. TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 -53,84 €] 191.076,87 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 2.288,75 €| 193.365,62 €
GTOS. TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 -9,17 €] 193.356,45 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 180,00 €] 193.536,45 €
GTOS. TPV 05/10/17 05/10/17 -0,72 €] 193.535,73 €
INGR. CURSO 06/10/17 06/10/17 358,75 €] 193.894,48 €
INGR. CURSO 06/10/17 06/10/17 363,75 €| 194.258,23 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 3.520,75 €| 197.778,98 €
GTOS. TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 -14,11 €] 197.764,87 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 445,00 €| 198.209,87 €
GTOS. TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 -1,78 €] 198.208,09 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 240,00 €] 198.448,09 €
GTOS. TPV 06/10/17 06/10/17 -0,96 €] 198.447,13 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 09/10/17 09/10/17 403,75 €| 198.850,88 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 2.234,00 €] 201.084,88 €
GTOS. TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 -8,95 €] 201.075,93 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 120,00 €] 201.195,93 €
GTOS. TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 -0,48 €] 201.195,45 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 520,00 €| 201.715,45 €
GTOS. TPV 09/10/17 07/10/17 -2,08 €] 201.713,37 €
RECIBO ACE EUROPE 09/10/17 09/10/17 -796,13 €] 200.917,24 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 10/10/17 10/10/17 343,75 €] 201.260,99 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 10/10/17 10/10/17 378,75 €] 201.639,74 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 40,00 €[ 201.679,74 €
GTOS. TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 -0,16 €] 201.679,58 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 4.004,25 €| 205.683,83 €
GTOS. TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 -16,04 €] 205.667,79 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 398,75 €| 206.066,54 €
GTOS. TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 -1,60 €] 206.064,94 €




INGR. CURSO TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 520,00 €] 206.584,94 €
GTOS. TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 -2,08 €] 206.582,86 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 120,00 €] 206.702,86 €
GTOS. TPV 11/10/17 11/10/17 -0,48 €] 206.702,38 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 13/10/17 13/10/17 363,75 €] 207.066,13 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 3.895,25 €[ 210.961,38 €
GTOS. TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 -15,59 €] 210.945,79 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 883,75 €| 211.829,54 €
GTOS. TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 -3,54 €] 211.826,00 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 40,00 €] 211.866,00 €
GTOS. TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 -0,16 €] 211.865,84 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 930,00 €] 212.795,84 €
GTOS. TPV 13/10/17 12/10/17 -3,72 €[ 212.792,12 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 16/10/17 282,50 €| 213.074,62 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 16/10/17 363,75 €| 213.438,37 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 1.800,00 €] 215.238,37 €
GTOS. TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 -7,21 €[ 215.231,16 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 485,00 €[ 215.716,16 €
GTOS. TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 -1,94 €] 215.714,22 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 60,00 €| 215.774,22 €
GTOS. TPV 16/10/17 14/10/17 -0,24 €] 215.773,98 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 16/10/17 16/10/17 65,00 €] 215.838,98 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 363,75 €] 216.202,73 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 2.767,42 €| 218.970,15 €
GTOS. TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 -11,08 €] 218.959,07 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 496,50 €[ 219.455,57 €
GTOS. TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 -1,98 €] 219.453,59 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 40,00 €] 219.493,59 €
GTOS. TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 -0,16 €] 219.493,43 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 505,00 €] 219.998,43 €
GTOS. TPV 17/10/17 17/10/17 -2,02 €] 219.996,41 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 18/10/17 18/10/17 3.115,37 €[ 223.111,78 €
GTOS. TPV 18/10/17 18/10/17 -12,48 €] 223.099,30 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 18/10/17 18/10/17 153,50 €] 223.252,80 €
GTOS. TPV 18/10/17 18/10/17 -0,61 €[ 223.252,19 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 388,00 €] 223.640,19 €
GTOS. TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 -1,52 €] 223.638,67 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 2.511,58 €| 226.150,25 €
GTOS. TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 -10,06 €] 226.140,19 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 847,58 €] 226.987,77 €
GTOS. TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 -3,36 €] 226.984,41 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 236,00 €] 227.220,41 €
GTOS. TPV 19/10/17 19/10/17 -0,92 €] 227.219,49 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 40,00 €] 227.259,49 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -0,16 €] 227.259,33 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 682,00 €| 227.941,33 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -2,68 €] 227.938,65 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 1.792,75 €| 229.731,40 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -7,18 €] 229.724,22 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 42,00 €] 229.766,22 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -0,17 €] 229.766,05 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 717,00 €] 230.483,05 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -2,85 €[ 230.480,20 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 216,00 €] 230.696,20 €
GTOS. TPV 20/10/17 20/10/17 -0,84 €] 230.695,36 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 98,00 €| 230.793,36 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -0,39 €] 230.792,97 €




INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 17,00 €] 230.809,97 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -0,07 €] 230.809,90 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 196,00 €] 231.005,90 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -0,77 €] 231.005,13 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 1.097,75 €] 232.102,88 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -4,39 €] 232.098,49 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 278,00 €] 232.376,49 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -1,11 €| 232.375,38 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 60,00 €] 232.435,38 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 21/10/17 -0,24 €] 232.435,14 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 78,00 €] 232.513,14 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 -0,30 €] 232.512,84 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 500,00 €] 233.012,84 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 -2,00 €] 233.010,84 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 150,00 €] 233.160,84 €
GTOS. TPV 23/10/17 22/10/17 -0,60 €] 233.160,24 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 1.366,00 €| 234.526,24 €
GTOS. TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 -5,35 €[ 234.520,89 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 4.088,75 €| 238.609,64 €
GTOS. TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 -16,38 €] 238.593,26 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 50,00 €| 238.643,26 €
GTOS. TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 -0,20 €] 238.643,06 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 1.464,00 €| 240.107,06 €
GTOS. TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 -5,83 €] 240.101,23 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 276,00 €] 240.377,23 €
GTOS. TPV 24/10/17 24/10/17 -1,07 €] 240.376,16 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 363,75 €| 240.739,91 €
GTOS. TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 -1,46 €] 240.738,45 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 1.492,00 €] 242.230,45 €
GTOS. TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 -5,85 €[ 242.224,60 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 3.036,00 €| 245.260,60 €
GTOS. TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 -12,14 €] 245.248,46 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 1.359,00 €] 246.607,46 €
GTOS. TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 -5,41 €| 246.602,05 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 252,00 €] 246.854,05 €
GTOS. TPV 25/10/17 25/10/17 -0,98 €] 246.853,07 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 29,00 €] 246.882,07 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,12 €] 246.881,95 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 55,00 €| 246.936,95 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,22 €] 246.936,73 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 17,00 €] 246.953,73 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,07 €] 246.953,66 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 1.159,00 €] 248.112,66 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -4,56 €] 248.108,10 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 1.526,00 €] 249.634,10 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -6,09 €| 249.628,01 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 56,00 €| 249.684,01 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,22 €] 249.683,79 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 17,00 €] 249.700,79 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,07 €] 249.700,72 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 1.255,00 €] 250.955,72 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -5,00 €] 250.950,72 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 28,00 €] 250.978,72 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,11 €] 250.978,61 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 176,00 €] 251.154,61 €
GTOS. TPV 26/10/17 26/10/17 -0,69 €] 251.153,92 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 37,50€] 251.191,42 €




GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -0,15 €[ 251.191,27 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 919,00 €] 252.110,27 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -3,62 €] 252.106,65 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 1.268,75 €| 253.375,40 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -5,08 €] 253.370,32 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 50,00 €| 253.420,32 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -0,20 €] 253.420,12 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 520,00 €] 253.940,12 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -2,08 €] 253.938,04 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 780,50 €] 254.718,54 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -3,11 €| 254.715,43 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 26,00 €] 254.741,43 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -0,10 €] 254.741,33 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 26,00 €| 254.767,33 €
GTOS. TPV 27/10/17 27/10/17 -0,10 €] 254.767,23 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 33,00 €] 254.800,23 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 -0,13 €] 254.800,10 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 50,00 €| 254.850,10 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 -0,20 €] 254.849,90 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 425,00 €[ 255.274,90 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 -1,68 €] 255.273,22 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 1.226,00 €| 256.499,22 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 -4,90 €] 256.494,32 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 418,50 €[ 256.912,82 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 28/10/17 -1,67 €] 256.911,15 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 29/10/17 270,00 €] 257.181,15 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 29/10/17 -1,08 €] 257.180,07 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 30/10/17 29/10/17 35,50 €| 257.215,57 €
GTOS. TPV 30/10/17 29/10/17 -0,14 €] 257.215,43 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/10/17 31/10/17 -17.350,00 €] 239.865,43 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 25,00 €] 239.890,43 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -0,10 €] 239.890,33 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 83,00 €| 239.973,33 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -0,33 €] 239.973,00 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 670,00 €] 240.643,00 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -2,64 €| 240.640,36 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 2.293,55 €| 242.933,91 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -9,17 €] 242.924,74 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 864,65 €| 243.789,39 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -3,44 € 243.785,95 €
INGR. CURSO TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 46,00 €] 243.831,95 €
GTOS. TPV 31/10/17 31/10/17 -0,18 €| 243.831,77 €




